

Northern Ireland's Highest Welcome Credit Offer*

SSE Airtricity Northern Ireland Electricity Variable Credit Rates (24 hr meter) as of 02/12/2024

Supplier	Tariff	Standard Unit Rate (Pence per Unit) ex Vat.	Standard Unit Rate (Pence per Unit) Inc. Vat.	DD/eBill Discount Unit Rate (Pence per Unit) ex Vat.	DD/eBill Discount Unit Rate (Pence per Unit) Inc. Vat.	Discount		Standing Charge Pence Day (Inc. VAT)
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 15% discount + £130 Welcome Credit 24hr	35.17	36.93	29.89	29.55	12 months	09.73p	10.220p
Budget Energy	Bill Pay Loyalty 18% Discount + £100 Welcome Credit	35.13	36.89	28.11	30.25	12 months	13.86p	14.553p

- Excluding suppliers with market share of less than 1%.
- Suppliers tariffs, offers, and pricing are subject to change.

^{*}DD stands for Direct Debit, and eBill stands for Online Billing.